

PMGSY (NIB) AWSch

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

दुमदुमा यादव टोला PMGSY रोड A+ कब्रिस्तान
से कुदनी हरिजन टोला

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Div. Moharia

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहाय अफि **DIVISION**

कार्य अवर प्रमोडल मुभाँव **SUB-DIVISION**

सर्वेदक : रोहित राजन

MB.No. 804

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD. 2024-25

3rd & Final Bill

Name of work - Construction of Road from
Dumiduma Xadav to La PMGSY Road
at Kabristan to Kudhni Harujan
tala.

Contractor - Rohit Ranjan.

Agreement No - 01/SBD/2024-25

Abstract of cost

① Providing & fixing of working B.M. -

As per TMB P-⑧ Item ①

02 Nos @ Rs. 2946.07 / Nos — Rs. 5892.00

② Clearing & grubbing of Road land

As per TMB P-⑧ item ②

0082 Hect @ Rs. 76926.08 / Hect — Rs. 63082.00

Continuation

⑤ (ii) For lead upto 100 m - d₀

$$\text{Total} = 281.809 \text{ m}^3$$

② k. $188.29/m^3$ — k. $53062=00$

$$24.738 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{R. } 4089.29/\text{m}^3 - \text{R. } 101161 = 00$$
$$66.345 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{R. } 5904.35/\text{m}^3 \text{ --- R. } 391724 = \text{or}$$
$$T_{0 \text{ total}} = 141.52 \text{ m}^3$$

② R. 9591.40/m³ — R. 1357375 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Laying brick soling on prepared do					
Qty vide TM B P (10) item ②					
117 m ² @ R. 541.16/m ²					R. 63317.20
⑩ Providing R.C.C. m-15 Km Stone do					
Qty vide TM B P (10) item ③					
(i) Km Stone = 01 Nos					
@ R. 3254.11/Nos					R. 3254.20
(ii) 200mm Stone = 01 Nos					
@ R. 883.56/Nos					R. 884.20
⑪ Providing & fixing typical board do					
Qty vide TM B P (10) item ④					
05 Nos @ R. 13175.35/Nos					R. 65879.20
⑫ Providing & fixing traffic sign do					
Qty vide TM B P (12) item ⑤					
(i) 600 mm triangle = 02 Nos					
@ R. 5221.89/Nos					R. 10444.20
(ii) 900 mm side octagonal = 02 Nos					
@ R. 13069.72/Nos					R. 26139.20
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular = 02 Nos					
@ R. 6955.71/Nos					R. 13911.20
⑬ Providing & Laying Road marking do					
Qty vide TM B P (12) item ⑥					
46.80 m ² @ R. 886.50/m ²					R. 41488.20
⑭ Construction of subgrade/earth do					
Qty vide TM B P (12) item ⑦					
Int - 80.44 m ³ @ R. 264.51/m ³					R. 21277.20
Cl - Total =					R. 21829.89

